
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-418. Exam Schedule

Fri, 17 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Ultra Strong Fields Theory  B16-201  Fedotov A.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-202, M19-205  Narozhnyy B.N.,

Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 13:35 — 16:05 ATT Current Issues in Nuclear Physics ( in English)  M19-202, M19-205  Ryopke G.,

Blashke D.
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Computer Simulation in Theoretical Physics M19-202, M19-205  Lozovik Y.E.
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Supplementary Chapters in Modern Mathematics  A17-211  Mur V.D.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Theoretical solid state physics (part 2)  M19-203  Ivliev S.V.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST General Theory of Relativity  M19-202, M19-205  Fedotov A.M.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Quantum Mechanics  B17-391, B17-592  Voronova N.S.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202, M19-205  Ivliev S.V.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Wave Distribution in Random Media  M19-202, M19-205  Gorodnichev E.E.
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Modern Mathematics  A17-211  Mur V.D.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Theory of Condensed Matter  M19-202, M19-205  Narozhnyy B.N.,

Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Physics  A17-211  Popruzhenko S.V.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-202, M19-205  Ivliev S.V.


